## CITY OF TOLEDO DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES



## **Agent Authority Form for Utility Matters**

This Agency agreement is presented to the Department of Bublic Utilities (DBU) by
This Agency agreement is presented to the Department of Public Utilities (DPU) by:
Property Owner's Name:
Service Address:
Mailing Address:
Phone Number:
Agent's Name:
Agent's Address:
Agent's Phone Number:
Property Owner represents and warrants it is the lawful owner of the Service Address property and is duly authorized to bind the Property Owner herein. This Agency agreement shall continu until the earlier of termination by Property Owner in writing to DPU, judicial authorization, or a required by law. The parties agree that all charges incurred are attributable to the service address, to pay all charges in full when due, and to be subject to all applicable laws, ordinances and DPU rules and regulations, as same may be changed at any time. The parties, jointly and severally hereby release hold harmless, and indemnify the City of Toledo and its agents, representatives, employees, officers and elected officials from any liability, claims, demands, caused of action, damages or expenses arising from this Agency agreement.
Authorized Property Owner Signature:
Authorized Agent's Name:
Authorized Agent's Signature: